
1. Halbjahr [Stand: September 2023]

04.09.2023 - 08.09.2023 10a
11.09.2023 - 15.09.2023 10b
18.09.2023 - 22.09.2023 10c
25.09.2023 - 29.09.2023 10p
04.10.2023 - 06.10.2023 9a
09.10.2023 - 13.10.2023 9b
Herbstferien
30.10.2023 - 03.11.2023 9c
06.11.2023 - 10.11.2023 9d
13.11.2023 - 17.11.2023 9e
20.11.2023 - 24.11.2023 8a
27.11.2023 - 01.12.2023 8b
04.12.2023 - 08.12.2023 8c
11.12.2023 - 15.12.2023 8d
18.12.2023 - 21.12.2023 8e
Weihnachtsferien
08.01.2024 - 12.01.2024 8p
15.01.2024 - 19.01.2024 7a
22.01.2024 - 26.01.2024 7b
2. Halbjahr
29.01.2024 - 02.02.2024 7c
05.02.2024 - 16.02.2024 7d
19.02.2024 - 23.02.2024 7e
26.02.2024 - 01.03.2024 7p
04.03.2024 - 08.03.2024 5a
11.03.2024 - 15.03.2024 5b
18.03.2024 - 22.03.2024 5c
Osterferien
03.04.2024 - 05.04.2024 5d
08.04.2024 - 12.04.2024 5e
15.04.2024 - 19.04.2024 6a
22.04.2024 - 26.04.2024 6b
29.04.2024 - 03.05.2024 6c
06.05.2024 - 08.05.2024 6d
13.05.2024 - 17.05.2024 6e
Pfingstferien
03.06.2024 - 07.06.2024 9a
10.06.2024 - 14.06.2024 9b
17.06.2024 - 21.06.2024 9c
24.06.2024 - 28.06.2024 9d
01.07.2024 - 05.07.2024 9e
08.07.2024 - 12.07.2024 10a
Sommerferien

Dienstplan 
Hof 

(Jg. 5 - 10)

1. Halbjahr [Stand: September 2023]

04.09.2023 - 08.09.2023 13 Bi2
11.09.2023 - 15.09.2023 13 E1
18.09.2023 - 22.09.2023 13 Ek1
25.09.2023 - 29.09.2023 13 M1
04.10.2023 - 06.10.2023 13 Sk1
09.10.2023 - 13.10.2023  12 Bi2
Herbstferien
30.10.2023 - 03.11.2023  12 Ch1
06.11.2023 - 10.11.2023  12 D1
13.11.2023 - 17.11.2023  12 E2
20.11.2023 - 24.11.2023  12 Ph1
27.11.2023 - 01.12.2023 13 Bi2
04.12.2023 - 08.12.2023 13 E1
11.12.2023 - 15.12.2023 13 Ek1
18.12.2023 - 21.12.2023 13 M1
Weihnachtsferien
08.01.2024 - 12.01.2024 11 Bi1
15.01.2024 - 19.01.2024 11 Ch3
22.01.2024 - 26.01.2024  11 E1
2. Halbjahr
29.01.2024 - 02.02.2024  13 Sk1
05.02.2024 - 16.02.2024  11 M1
19.02.2024 - 23.02.2024  11 M2
26.02.2024 - 01.03.2024  11 Sk1
04.03.2024 - 08.03.2024 12 Bi2
11.03.2024 - 15.03.2024  12 Ch1
18.03.2024 - 22.03.2024  12 D1
Osterferien
03.04.2024 - 05.04.2024  12 E2
08.04.2024 - 12.04.2024  12 Ph1
15.04.2024 - 19.04.2024  11 Bi1
22.04.2024 - 26.04.2024  11 Ch3
29.04.2024 - 03.05.2024  11 E1
06.05.2024 - 08.05.2024  11 M1
13.05.2024 - 17.05.2024  11 M2
Pfingstferien
03.06.2024 - 07.06.2024 11 Sk1
10.06.2024 - 14.06.2024 12 Bi2
17.06.2024 - 21.06.2024 12 Ch1
24.06.2024 - 28.06.2024 12 D1
01.07.2024 - 05.07.2024 12 E2
08.07.2024 - 12.07.2024  12 Ph1
Sommerferien

Dienstplan 
Alt- und Neubaufoyer 

(Jg. 11-13)


